AMENDMENT OF SOLICITATION/MODIFICATION OF CONTRACT T CONTRACT 10 CODE PAC f s

i 2
2. AMENDMENTMODIFICATION NG 3 EFFECTIVE DATE 4 REQUISITIONPURCHASE REQ NG PROJECT NG i appicable’
on0L See Blo s g I56-08-601%
& ISSUED BY CODE |ppa- an 7 ADMENISTERED BY /7 other than fem 61 £ODE ¥§5§§,3§3
Cffice of Contracts and Procursment scurement
U3 DOT/PHMSA/PHA~30
1200 Hew Jersey Avenu 3E
£22-22%
Washington DC 2053%0-0001
8 NAME AND ADDRESS OF CONTRAC TOR fNo. strest, county, Btate anté 2P Comse; o TEX AMENDMENT OF BOUICTTATION NG
% SAFELY NEW YORE, INC.
Attn: Kevin Hopper o8 DATED (SEE (TEM 14)
5063 Britttonfisld Parkway
East Syracuse HY 130%7
x
COoE 0LOTIGEDD FAORITY CODE
I T gbove 2 £ &5 set forth v em 14 The howr and date speciied for recespt of Offers s i et
Offers must acknowieage recept of this amendiment pousr 10 the four 20 date #ad o the awwmdwmmm&m
forg B el 15, anvd reluining o of the 5 By weigng receipt of this amendment o sach tooy of ihe offer whbmted or (o3 By
separate lalter o 18l WhICH FICRIDS 8 relerence 15 1 SORCHETGN S FAILURE OF YOUR ACKNOVAEDGEMENT TO 8E RECENVED AT
THE PLACE DESIGNATED FOR THE RECEIPT OF OFFERS PRIOR TO THE HOUR AND DATE SPECIFED MAY RESULY 18 REJECTION OF YOUR OFFER ¥oy
virtue of Gis smendment you Sesire o changs an ofier slready submiisd. such change may be made by o Witer privesi SRCT WIIES OF WO MiERBs
refererl 10 the sukctaton and thes gl in e pray W e openysy howr el date spectied
e S e .
2. ACCOUNTING AND APPROPRIATION DATA 7 reguirsd) Her Increase: $30, 000.00
51723080A0/2008/5000204000/P8C0R0
umm&vmmmﬂ@mwmm Y HODIFIES THE CONTRACT/ORDER NO. AS DESCRIBED IN ITEM 14,
IECKONE L A m&ﬁﬁsﬁmms;&sﬁamwm {Spwedy authority; THE CHANGES SET FORTH IN ITEM 14 ARE MADE IN THE CONTRALT
8 THE ABOVE NUMBERED WTWQ?EW&&W%&RE&?%WY IVE CHANGES (suoh 26 changes in piying offce.
appropnaion date, sic | SET FORTH N ITEM 14 PURSUANT T0 THE AUTHORITY OF FAR &3 1008
b4 Mutual Agrsement of
EAPORTANT:  Conitasior oot X sophes 1 e ey offte
14, DESCRIPTION OF AMENDMENTMODIFICATION nized by UOF section ! - 2 t Sulpect malter whes loasiie ;
Tax 1D %wﬁbﬁr‘ £
Modification #0001 to Gran waining funding in
the amount of $30,000,
As a result of this modifizatio
£180,000. The cobligated amoun This
obligation will fully fund the gra
The NYSEARCH/Northeast Sas Association, cost proposal dated August 11, 2008 s support Dig
Continued ...
Emammﬁmmmﬁwmmam%a%&“ 8 Charged, e v i 8 oo ared afet
YEA FARIE AND TTTLE OF SIGNER [Trp0 o prinds ] 15A NAME AND TITLE OF CONTRAL TING DFFICER {Troe of prnts
. ’:,'5 3 - g g “ EROp IS Y e h
;ffg,s;;ﬁ f//d}@{ﬁ OPE R GTRAS mﬁdej"l WARREN CETERBERG B
T5C DATE SIGNED

15C DATE SIGNED 168 UNITED STATES OF AMERICA
&t / og -
b (| Sigration of Timegeiog

7|52 /0

a

STANDMRD FORM 30 (REV. 1583
Prascrioed by GEA
FAR 148 CFR; 53242

NEN 7540011528070
Provious edifion unusabie



REFERENCE NO. OF DOCUMENT BEING CONTINUED PAGE OF

CONTINUATION SHEET DTPH56-08~G~PHPS14/0001 2

NAME OF OFFEROR OR CONTRACTOR
DIG SAFELY NEW YORK, INC.

ITEM NO. SUPPLIESISERVICES QUANTITY JuNIT UNIT PRICE AMOUNT
(A} (B) )y [Dy (E) (F)

Safely New York's Project 3, Handheld Pipe
Locator Demonstrations is incorporated by
reference.

FOB: Destination
Period of Performance: 07/01/2008 to 12/31/2008

Change Item 0001 to read as follows (amount shown
is the obligated amount):

0001 Grant Agreement Number: DTPH56-08-G-PHPS14 30,000.00
Project Title: New York State Damage Prevention
Program

Project Period: July 1, 2008 - December 31, 2008
Total Federal Award Amount: $100,000.00

Funding obligated with this modification:
$30,000.00

Fully Funded Obligation Amount$100, 000.00

Points of Contact:
~ Agreement Administrator (AA)
Ms. Karina Munoz, (202) 366-4059

- Agreement Officer’s Technical Representative
(AOTR)
Mr. Max Kieba, (202) 493-0595

- Payment Office
Ms. Margaret Gorman, (405) 954-7468

OPTIONAL FORM 336 (4-85)
Sponsored by GSA
FAR (48 CFR} 53.110

NEN 7540-01-152-80687



